Schedule 80 CPVC Industrial Products & Accessories
In-line Tee-Style Filters
Socket/Spigot
All Filters are 2-1/2"x 2-1/2"
Inlet/Outlet Connection
Note: 2-1/2" Socket is also a 3" Spigot
Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C), Water
200 psi
Mesh Size Codes
Note:  Standard flow filtration path is internal to external. Reverse-flow filtration flows from
external to internal side of filter screen.
Mesh Size Size Code
1/16" Holes 16
1/32" Holes 32
50 Mesh 50
76 Mesh 76
100 Mesh 100
150 Mesh 150
200 Mesh 200
100 GPM CPVC Tee Filter
Size EPDM FKM Std
Pk
Mstr
Pk
Disc
Code
Stainless Steel Screen
16 TF2-16C
934.36
TF3-16C
1003.79 1 0 296
32 TF2-32C
955.31
TF3-32C
1026.52 1 0 296
50 TF2-50C
1082.91
TF3-50C
1163.12 1 0 296
76 TF2-76C
1307.78
TF3-76C
1405.26 1 0 296
100 TF2-100C
1188.73
TF3-100C
1277.18 1 0 296
150 TF2-150C
1231.25
TF3-150C
1322.93 1 0 296
200 TF2-200C
1337.60
TF3-200C
1436.98 1 0 296
Standard TF2-16C, TF2-32C, TF3-16C, TF3-32C, MTF2-16C, MTF2-32C, MTF3-16C &
MTF3-32C can be utilized as Reverse Flow Filters by reversing installation from current
inlet to outlet and current outlet to inlet.
50 GPM CPVC Tee Filter
Size EPDM FKM Std
Pk
Mstr
Pk
Disc
Code
Stainless Steel Screen
16 MTF2-16C
785.51
MTF3-16C
843.82 1 0 296
32 MTF2-32C
798.24
MTF3-32C
857.68 1 0 296
50 MTF2-50C
823.68
MTF3-50C
884.92 1 0 296
76 MTF2-76C
997.68
MTF3-76C
1071.94 1 0 296
100 MTF2-100C
870.24
MTF3-100C
934.85 1 0 296
150 MTF2-150C
912.93
MTF3-150C
979.63 1 0 296
200 MTF2-200C
1018.96
MTF3-200C
1094.81 1 0 296
Standard TF2-16C, TF2-32C, TF3-16C, TF3-32C, MTF2-16C, MTF2-32C, MTF3-16C &
MTF3-32C can be utilized as Reverse Flow Filters by reversing installation from current
inlet to outlet and current outlet to inlet.
100 GPM CPVC Reverse Tee Filter
Size EPDM FKM Std
Pk
Mstr
Pk
Disc
Code
Stainless Steel Screen
16 TF2-16C
934.36
TF3-16C
1003.79 1 0 296
32 TF2-32C
955.31
TF3-32C
1026.52 1 0 296
50 TFR2-50C
1082.91
TFR3-50C
1163.12 1 0 296
76 TFR2-76C
1307.78
TFR3-76C
1405.26 1 0 296
100 TFR2-100C
1188.73
TFR3-100C
1277.18 1 0 296
150 TFR2-150C
1231.25
TFR3-150C
1322.93 1 0 296
200 TFR2-200C
1337.60
TFR3-200C
1436.98 1 0 296
Standard TF2-16C, TF2-32C, TF3-16C, TF3-32C, MTF2-16C, MTF2-32C, MTF3-16C &
MTF3-32C can be utilized as Reverse Flow Filters by reversing installation from current
inlet to outlet and current outlet to inlet.
50 GPM CPVC Reverse Tee Filter
Size EPDM FKM Std
Pk
Mstr
Pk
Disc
Code
Stainless Steel Screen
16 MTF2-16C
785.51
MTF3-16C
843.82 1 0 296
32 MTF2-32C
798.24
MTF3-32C
857.68 1 0 296
50 MTFR2-50C
823.68
MTFR3-50C
884.92 1 0 296
76 MTFR2-76C
997.68
MTFR3-76C
1071.94 1 0 296
100 MTFR2-100C
870.24
MTFR3-100C
934.85 1 0 296
150 MTFR2-150C
912.93
MTFR3-150C
979.63 1 0 296
200 MTFR2-200C
1018.96
MTFR3-200C
1094.81 1 0 296
Standard TF2-16C, TF2-32C, TF3-16C, TF3-32C, MTF2-16C, MTF2-32C, MTF3-16C &
MTF3-32C can be utilized as Reverse Flow Filters by reversing installation from current
inlet to outlet and current outlet to inlet.
100 GPM Filter Replacement Screens for TF Filters
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
FL-16-1 1/16" Holes 3 0 020 222.04
FL-32-1 1/32" Holes 3 0 020 242.22
FL-50-1 50 Mesh 3 0 020 479.42
FL-76-1 76 Mesh 3 0 020 474.37
FL-100-1 100 Mesh 3 0 020 373.45
FL-150-1 150 Mesh 3 0 020 403.71
FL-200-1 200 Mesh 3 0 020 499.60
NOTE: When ordering replacement screens for TF Series Filters, please provide exact
length of old screen within 1/64" to insure proper fit of new screen in your filter body.
50 GPM Filter Replacement Screens for MTF Filters
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
MFL-16-1 1/16" Holes 3 0 020 222.04
MFL-32-1 1/32" Holes 3 0 020 232.14
MFL-50-1 50 Mesh 3 0 020 252.33
MFL-76-1 76 Mesh 3 0 020 358.29
MFL-100-1 100 Mesh 3 0 020 277.57
MFL-150-1 150 Mesh 3 0 020 307.85
MFL-200-1 200 Mesh 3 0 020 378.46
NOTE: When ordering replacement screens for MTF Series Filters, please provide exact
length of old screen within 1/64" to insure proper fit of new screen in your filter body.
100 GPM Reverse Flow Filter Replacement Screens for
TFR Filters
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
FL-16-1 1/16" Holes 3 0 020 222.04
FL-32-1 1/32" Holes 3 0 020 242.22
FLR-50-1 50 Mesh 3 0 020 243.39
FLR-76-1 76 Mesh 3 0 020 474.37
FLR-100-1 100 Mesh 3 0 020 337.02
FLR-150-1 150 Mesh 3 0 020 383.52
Made in the U.S.A. NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OF COMPRESSED AIR OR GAS Page 340
Due to Material Cost Variations, Prices Subject to Change. Check On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com
Schedule 80 CPVC Industrial Products & Accessories
In-line Tee-Style Filters
100 GPM Reverse Flow Filter Replacement Screens for
TFR Filters (continued)
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
FLR-200-1 200 Mesh 3 0 020 474.62
50 GPM Reverse Flow Filter Replacement Screens for
MTFR Filters
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
MFL-16-1 1/16" Holes 3 0 020 222.04
MFL-32-1 1/32" Holes 3 0 020 232.14
MFLR-50-1 50 Mesh 3 0 020 256.21
MFLR-76-1 76 Mesh 3 0 020 358.29
MFLR-100-1 100 Mesh 3 0 020 263.67
MFLR-150-1 150 Mesh 3 0 020 292.44
MFLR-200-1 200 Mesh 3 0 020 359.53
Page 341 NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OF COMPRESSED AIR OR GAS Spears® Manufacturing Company
Due to Material Cost Variations, Prices Subject to Change. Check On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com
Schedule 80 CPVC Industrial Products & Accessories
Y-Strainers